General information about company

Scrip code 504648

NSE Symbol

MSET Symbol

ISIN INE089T01023

Name of the company BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetk}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethgr any shares he}d by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'etheF company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of V(.)t_ing Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares .
g;itegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Br;de;ii};glg held (VII) | (calculated as Ililo }(itfs\/otmg XIV) Total as a
(n (1) shares shares Regei ts’y =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) [ '€ % of
held (IV) | held VD) P (V)+ (VD) [ (VII) As a % of | Class Class (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) e X |egy |ToW
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3396750 3396750 | 63.62 3396750 3396750 | 63.62
Group
(B) Public 937 1942750 1942750 ]36.38 1942750 1942750 36.38
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 943 5339500 5339500 | 100 5339500 5339500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledeed or
Locked P =Ce
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ocked n herwi
h x| otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | | bered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIIT) ?
shareholder . . - held in
@) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
1D . ) Asa% dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% |f (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . [ No. (S)E;(;:;l No. | of total orm
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Lol (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.62 3396750
Group
(B) Public 36.38 933620
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4330370




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of nos asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha;'es shal.'es total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights as a %
Shareholders (I) (1II) shares equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR. ne
) held (1V) | sh Receipts | (AVI+ 15959y v of
eld (IV) | shares (VD) (Vy+ ) Class eg: | Class Total
held As a % of Total .
(V1) X egy Voting
V) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) L‘;‘ji‘lvv‘f;*ﬂg;‘f; 3 708750 708750 | 13.27 708750 708750 | 13.27
(d 232’0%};“ 3 2688000 2688000 | 50.34 2688000 2688000 | 50.34
(SK;’('IT)O“‘I 6 3396750 3396750 | 63.62 3396750 3396750 | 63.62
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3396750 3396750 | 63.62 3396750 3396750 63.62
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® frig‘ggft‘l";'ns . Banks | 4 736000 736000 | 13.78 736000 736000 | 13.78
(Sl‘l)b'Toml ®) 4 736000 736000 | 13.78 736000 736000 | 13.78
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) Eﬁ?é?ﬁg'ﬂiﬁml 928 1194250 1194250 | 22.37 1194250 1194250| 22.37
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 12500 12500 0.23 12500 12500 0.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(53“)"'T°m1 ®) 933 1206750 1206750 [ 22.6 1206750 1206750 22.6
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 937 1942750 1942750 | 36.38 1942750 19427501 36.38
BY2)HBY3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
gi‘g{r(cz ) 943 5339500 5339500 | 100 5339500 5339500 100
Total
943 5339500 5339500 | 100 5339500 5339500 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Shares
No. Of Shares ‘SAE] 2;:32?;“‘%{ SS & | Number of pledged or
; g1u Locked in .
Underlying ; otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible . (XI11) :
Sr. Outstanding . . securities ( as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . .
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
I Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . = sa As a %
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total Sa 7 | form (XIV)
(VID+(X) As a % of | No. Shares No. | of total
(a) (A+B+C2) (a) (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a 27 70875
13.2 08750
(@) 50.34 2683000
(Sll;b'T"tal @A) 63.62 3396750
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 63.62 3396750
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D)+A)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 13.78 721000
Sub-Total (B) 13.78 721000
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 22.37 212620
(a(ii)) 0.23 0
Sub-Total (B) 2.6 212620
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
36.38 933620
B)=B)(1)*+(B)
(2+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 4330370
Total (A+B+C 100 4330370

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VINEETA KANORIA

ARUNA KANORIA

ANURAG K KANORIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPPKS5788C

AAHPKO713F

AAHPK3139M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

460070

146880

101800

708750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

460070

146880

101800

708750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

1.91

13.27

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

460070

146880

101800

708750

Class egy

Total

460070

146880

101800

708750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.62

2.75

1.91

13.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

460070

146880

101800

708750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SPARKK ORGANICS
PVT.LTD

NEW INDIA EXPORTS
PRIVATE LTD

KANVAI INVESTMENT
CO.PVT.LTD

PAN (II)

AAACS8274K

AAACN1945Q

AAACK2181K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1744000

612000

332000

2688000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1744000

612000

332000

2688000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.66

11.46

6.22

50.34

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1744000

612000

332000

2688000

Class egy

Total

1744000

612000

332000

2688000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.66

11.46

6.22

50.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.66

11.46

6.22

50.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1744000

612000

332000

2688000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF INDIA

UNITED INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO582H

AAACU5552C

AAACTO0627R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

150000

71000

721000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

500000

150000

71000

721000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

500000

150000

71000

721000

Class eg:y

Total

500000

150000

71000

721000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.36

2.81

13.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

150000

71000

721000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



