General information about company							
Scrip code	504648						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE089T01023						
Name of the company	BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities			
-		No. of	No. of		Partly shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights held in e class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	· ·		(VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3396750			3396750	63.62	3396750		3396750	63.62
(B)	Public	937	1942750			1942750	36.38	1942750		1942750	36.38
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	943	5339500			5339500	100	5339500		5339500	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Loci	iber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in		
		convertible Warrants securities (X) (Xi)	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.62					3396750			
(B)	Public				36.38					933620			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4330370			

r	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he rities (IX)	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(11)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	708750			708750	13.27	708750		708750	13.27
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2688000			2688000	50.34	2688000		2688000	50.34
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3396750			3396750	63.62	3396750		3396750	63.62
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3396750			3396750	63.62	3396750		3396750	63.62
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	736000			736000	13.78	736000		736000	13.78
Sub-Total (B) (1)		4	736000			736000	13.78	736000		736000	13.78
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	928	1194250			1194250	22.37	1194250		1194250	22.37
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	12500			12500	0.23	12500		12500	0.23
Sub-Total (B) (3)		933	1206750			1206750	22.6	1206750		1206750	22.6
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		937	1942750			1942750	36.38	1942750		1942750	36.38
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		943	5339500			5339500	100	5339500		5339500	100
Total (A+B+C )		943	5339500			5339500	100	5339500		5339500	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gi	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Dutatonding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and I	Promo	oter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.27					708750
(d)				50.34					2688000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.62					3396750
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				63.62					3396750
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				13.78					721000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				13.78					721000
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				22.37					212620
(a(ii))				0.23					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				22.6					212620
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				36.38					933620
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4330370
Total (A+B+C )				100					4330370

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINEETA KANORIA	ARUNA KANORIA	ANURAG K KANORIA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AAPPK5788C	AAHPK0713F	AAHPK3139M	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	460070	146880	101800	708750						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	460070	146880	101800	708750						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	2.75	1.91	13.27						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)	1	1						
Class eg:X	460070	146880	101800	708750						
Class eg:y										
Total	460070	146880	101800	708750						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.62	2.75	1.91	13.27						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	2.75	1.91	13.27						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)	1							
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	460070	146880	101800	708750						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SPARKK ORGANICS PVT. LTD	NEW INDIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD	KANVAI INVESTMENT CO.PVT.LTD		
PAN (II)	AAACS8274K	AAACN1945Q	AAACK2181K	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1744000	612000	332000	2688000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1744000	612000	332000	2688000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.66	11.46	6.22	50.34	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1744000	612000	332000	2688000	
Class eg:y					
Total	1744000	612000	332000	2688000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.66	11.46	6.22	50.34	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.66	11.46	6.22	50.34	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	,	1	•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	I pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)	1	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total					
Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	1744000	612000	332000	2688000	

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

	F	inancial Institutions/ Ba	nks	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	UNITED INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	AAACU5552C	AAACT0627R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	150000	71000	721000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	150000	71000	721000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.36	2.81	1.33	13.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	500000	150000	71000	721000
Class eg:y				
Total	500000	150000	71000	721000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.36	2.81	1.33	13.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.36	2.81	1.33	13.5
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	150000	71000	721000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence